
2021-2022 Confirmation: Acolyte Schedule 
 

October 2nd  
6:00 PM (HC):   Baily Heinzen 
 
October 3rd 
8:00 AM (HC):        Addison Burhop 
10:30 AM:               Ezekiel Heidersdorf 
 
October 9th  
6:00 PM  Joseph Stimac 
 
October 10th 
8:00 AM:  Elizabeth Greif   
10:30 AM (HC): Jaxin Olson 
 
October 16th  
6:00 (HC):  Alexis Pennington 
 
October 17th 
8:00 AM (HC):  Sophie Reimer  
10:30 AM:  Dane Sheldon 
 
October 23rd  
6:00 PM:  Brianna Zalewski 
 
October 24th 
8:00 AM:  Bradynn Anderson 
10:30 AM (HC): Jayda King  
 
October 30th (Reformation) 
6:00 (HC):   Kara Lucht 
 
October 31st (Reformation) 
8:00 AM (HC):  Adelita Karpf 
10:30 AM (HC): Carson Leider 
 
November 6th (All Saints) 
6:00 (HC):  Brady Anderson 
 
November 7th (All Saints) 
8:00 AM (HC):  Hailey Burhop  
10:30 AM:  Allyssa Howard 
 
November 13th  
6:00 PM:  Paytan Igl 

November 14th  
8:00 AM:  Carley Cayden  
10:30 AM (HC): Brianna Zalewski 
 
November 18th (Deer Hunter’s) 
6:30 PM:  Baily Heinzen  
 
November 20th  
6:00 PM (HC):  Addison Burhop 
 
November 21st 
8:00 AM (HC):  Elizabeth Greif  
10:30 AM:  Ezekiel Heidersdorf  
 
November 24th (Thanksgiving Eve) 
6:30 PM:  Jayda King  
 
November 27th  
6:00 PM:  Alexis Pennington  
 
November 28th  
8:00 AM:              Sophie Reimer 
10:30 AM (HC):       Jocelyn King 
 
December 1st (Advent 1) 
4:00 PM:  Dane Sheldon  
 
December 4th  
6:00 PM (HC):  Joseph Stimac 
 
December 5th  
8:00 AM (HC):  Bradynn Anderson 
10:30 AM:  Brianna Zalewski 
 
December 8th (Advent 2) 
4:00 PM:  Kara Lucht 
 
December 11th  
6:00 PM:  Adelita Karpf 
 
December 12th  
8:00 AM:              Hailey Burhop 
10:30 AM (HC):       Carson Leider 
 



2021-2022 Confirmation: Acolyte Schedule 
 

December 15th (Advent 3) 
4:00 PM:  Brady Anderson 
 
December 18th 

6:00 PM (HC)  Paytan Igl 

 

December 19th  
8:00 AM (HC):  Carley Cayden 
10:30 AM:  Allyssa Howard 
 
December 22nd (Advent 4) 
4:00 PM:  Baily Heinzen 
 
December 24th (Christmas Eve) 
3:00 PM:  Alexis Pennington 
5:00 PM:  Elizabeth Greif  
7:00 PM:  Ezekiel Heidersdorf 
 
December 25 – Christmas Day 
9:00 AM (HC):  Jaxin Olson 
 
December 26th 
8:00 AM:  Sophie Reimer 
10:30 AM (HC): Jocelyn King 
 
December 31st (New Year’s Eve) 
6:30 PM:  Dane Sheldon  
 
January 1st  
6:00 PM (HC):  Bradynn Anderson 
 
January 2nd  
8:00 AM (HC):   Kara Lucht 
10:30 AM:  Joseph Stimac 
 
January 8th  
6:00 PM:  Hailey Burhop 
 
January 9th  
8:00 AM:  Adelita Karpf 
10:30 AM (HC): Jayda King 
 
January 15th  
6:00 PM (HC):  Carson Leider 

 
January 16th  
8:00 AM (HC):  Brady Anderson 
10:30 AM:  Jaxin Olson 
 
January 22nd  
6:00 PM:  Paytan Igl 
 
January 23rd  
8:00 AM:  Carley Cayden 
10:30 AM (HC):  Allyssa Howard  
 
January 30th  
6:00 PM (HC):   Addison Burhop 
 
 
January 31st   
8:00 AM (HC):  Alexis Pennington 
10:30 AM (HC): Jocelyn King 


